LT

‘VIIEN RECORDED, Skaglt COUI‘I Auditor
RETURN TO: 7/10/2007 Page 1 of 2 3:19PM
i PO Box 639

L ‘Mount _Vernon, WA 98273
“Aui: Al Collins

Date gmeﬂm Loan No.013 200 318019-7

NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE GO.

NOTICE TO ALL PER‘SONS:_,is- given that Washington Federal Savifigs Z Z 3 \
as the Beneﬁciary/(Granteé) of that Deéd of Trust dated 06/15/06 ,
recorded under Audltor s File No. _200606230117 .
in the Records of __ gk agit o County, State of Washington

has, this date, mod1ﬁed the terms: ‘of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument”), as approved by :
THE GREAT AMERICAN DREAML INCs ‘A WASHINGTON_ CORPQRATION,

DBA LANDMARK BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT , Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows: . . ACCOMMOD ATION RECORDING ONLY

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X* in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate  ihig notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

[x] 1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and S’ééufifi‘-._;[ﬁs_tmment has been changed
from 06/15/07 . 5_':6 f 07/01fQ9

[X—_| 2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also bean mod1ﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. w

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when reqmred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended: to.norshall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement: between the gramor of the security

instrument (or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the ‘termis. of any Toan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument shall in all other respects

remain in full force and effect.
Grantor(s)

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS  THf |GREAT AMERICAN DREAM, INC

. 7L
by: % f 4%44/
ALLEN L COLLIRS JOHN ELLIS, President .

Title: Vice President and Manager

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. L0122 08/06/07




'deL 7 oz  ebea J00ZI0ML
oNpny K;unOO “BB“S

. ,\._.,;_“M il

Zjo 7880y

-PoOT-S1? o ? sa.ndxa TOTSSTNOY AN

(WW FEI% ” 18 Swrpisal ?f"'...‘ :! uv ;,. S
) Jo eI 9‘{1 307 prv UL :)qqnd AreoN %, 2sapred S

(aumypusig) -

! Sasn’ sm 10} Aued yons Jo joe ATRUn[oA PUB 3313 2 3q 0
(paimoexy sem mamn.nsul ) moqm o ;[eqaa U0 Aued 2 Jo awep)
"’ INI “HVHId NVOTHAWY LVAED WHL io
{arsTury, ‘1297310) “°8'2 ‘A’;uoqmv Jo odA 1,)

I.NHGIS'&'H:I ) se 1 pagpojmomye
pUe JUSUINIISUT G} JINIFED 0] POZHOYINE IIIM/SEM (&aquat{s,!aq) 1B PAIBIS (IO UO ‘JUSWNIISUT Sl
pousis (£ayy/ays/ey) e padpalmouyoe (s)uosiad pres. pur ‘aug a10J2q pareadde oym (s)mosiad oy are/st

[(syuoszad ;o (s)sumN]
STTTH NHOI‘ :
0] aougpma &rowe;srws aAvY 10 MO | 1B AJ1UIA0 |
S LIDVAS 40 AINNOD
-'$8 (

e uommnsvm 40 9LVLS

sarrdxa UOISSTUIUIOD Ay

1© Surprsal . s

‘ 10 9121S 31 10] PUR UL Aqnd ATRION (durerg 10 yedg). "
(ameusis) Gt

: pawq

1ueum11sut aq; UT pauonusm

sasodind pue sasn 3 10j 10w ATeUN[oA pur 331y (ISYL/INY/SIY) 39 01 1 PASPIMOID{IE PUE JUSUNNSHT- s1p

pauBis (Aaqy/eys/ay) eyl padpapmomoe (s)uosiad pres pue ‘o 210j3q pareadde oym (s)uos.md sm am/sr
{(syuosiad jo (s)awepN]

1B 20USPIAS ATOTIBISTIES SARY 10 MOuY | 1eY) &}luao I

( 40 XINAOD
88 ( ;

( d0 'ELLV lS



